Autumn Breaker 10k

FYLLDE @@AST

Sunday 12th October 2014 R UNN
Position |Actual Time [Race No [Surname First Name Club Name Category [Sex

1 00:34:26 217 Livesey lan Barlick Fell Runners M

2 00:35:01 347 Walsh Matthew Thornton Cleveleys RC M

3 00:35:47 3624 Muller Paul Horwich RMI V55 M

4 00:35:53 139 Greenwood Joe LSARRC M

5 00:36:15 222 Lowery Philip Lancaster & Morecambe AC V50 M

6 00:36:22 227 Marsden Andrew Oldham & Royton Harriers M

7 00:37:29 115 Fairbairn Andrew Thornton Cleveleys RC M

8 00:37:33 375 Wright Chris M

9 00:37:35 92 Croft Simon Fylde Coast Runners M
10 00:37:36 280 Quigley Christopher Trawden AC V45 M
11 00:38:16 138 Greenaway James M
12 00:38:32 3615 Herd Martin V40 M
13 00:39:17 256 Morrison John M
14 00:39:17 380 Wright Damian V45 M
15 00:39:19 91 Critchley Craig V40 M
16 00:39:23 60 Cann Stuart Red Rose Road Runners V50 M
17 00:39:33 325 Tate Neil Lytham St Annes RR M
18 00:39:44 291 Ross Scott Thornton Cleveleys RC V40 M
19 00:39:47 173 Howard Adam Trawden AC M
20 00:39:48 196 Jones Jason M
21 00:39:54 387 Norris Steven Riversway RR V45 M
22 00:40:01 329 Tomlinson Roy Thornton Cleveleys RC V50 M
23 00:40:21 273 Plant Daniel Rossendale Harriers M
24 00:40:30 290 Roscoe Keith V45 M
25 00:40:39 234 Mayers Mark Abergele Harriers V45 M
26 00:40:40 28 Bekker Simon GT Yarmouth RR M
27 00:40:47 186 Jepson Danielle V40 F
28 00:41:10 35 Biscomb Stephen Clayton le Moors Harriers V60 M
29 00:41:13 38 Blewett Kevin M
30 00:41:13 178 Hyland Chris KCRC M
31 00:41:18 151 Hall Declan M
32 00:41:21 143 Grimshaw Dale Trawden AC M
33 00:41:39 315 Stanley Chris Trawden AC V40 M
34 00:41:46 320 Sullivan Carmel Wesham RR V45 F
35 00:41:53 150 Hall Christopher V40 M
36 00:41:58 19 Ballinger Robert M
37 00:42:00 327 Taylor David Wesham RR M
38 00:42:23 119 Fawcett Mark Anthony Trawden AC V40 M
39 00:42:25 135 Godwin James Blackpool Aquatics Tri M
40 00:42:28 94 Cummins David V45 M
41 00:42:39 239 McDonald John Trawden AC V50 M
42 00:42:41 132 Gilleade-Smith James Fylde Coast Runners M
43 00:42:41 121 Fennah David Wetherby Runners V40 M
44 00:42:46 158 Hart Tony Oldham & Royton Harriers V45 M
45 00:42:53 294 Ryan Gary M
46 00:42:54 308 Sloan Neil V50 M
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00:43:44
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00:44:04
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00:44:51
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00:45:29
00:45:32
00:45:34
00:45:35
00:45:42
00:45:48
00:45:56
00:46:08
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00:46:18
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00:46:45
00:46:48
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00:47:36
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00:48:10

241 McKelvie
393 Wrigley
75 Coda
364 Williams
67 Clark
123 Ferguson
385 Crumpsty
50 Braithwaite
68 Clarke
338 Unsowrth
137 Goldstraw
392 Howard
71 Clear
211 Lauder
384 Young
300 Sheppard
54 Burke
89 Costello
34 Biscomb
313 Smith
95 Cummins
336 Tyldesley
376 Wright
221 Loew
200 Jones
3612 Rudd
362 Wildman
49 Braddock
298 Senior
161 Hartley
326 Tatlock
333 Trecarichi
172 Houghton
3601 Davies
293 Roy
11 Ashton
351 Watton
370 Wood
262 Norris
391 White
111 Durkin
20 Bardsley
96 Cunliffe
169 Holroyd
183 Jackson
179 Incutti
322 Sutcliffe
142 Griffiths
29 Beresford
250 Mitchell
257 Morton
86 Cordingley

Ross
Michael
Christian
Pete
Adam
Fiona
Brian
Stephen
Paul
Nicola
Marcus
David
Jack
Bob

Phil
James
Cahal
Elliot
Paul
Colin
Michael
Darren
Protia
Chris
Christian
Steven
Brian
Lee
Julie
Andy
Roy
Robbie
John
Colin
Michael
John
Sarah
Paul
Kenny
Phil

Lee
Keith
Anthony
Danny
Russell
Joe
Alastair
Ann
Thomas
Bernie
Danny
Neil

Trawden AC

Oldham & Royton Harriers

Spa Striders

Thornton Cleveleys RC

Helm Hill Runners
Blackburn RR
Wesham RR

Trawden AC

Wesham RR

Trawden AC

Fylde Coast Runners

Oldham & Royton Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers

Fylde Coast Runners

Altrincham & District AC
Fylde Coast Runners

Blackburn RR

Fylde Coast Runners
Fylde Coast Runners
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V40
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V40
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V55

V50
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V45
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V50
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V40
V45
V50

V50
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00:49:38
00:49:40
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00:51:00
00:51:03
00:51:04
00:51:07
00:51:16
00:51:24
00:51:26
00:51:27
00:51:29
00:51:32

79 Comber
203 Keenan
276 Povey
270 Patisso
304 Shipway
124 Fielding
216 Lewis
278 Pryor
126 Fitzgerald
237 McCarthy
206 Kirkman
103 Denney
175 Hoyer
373 Worsnop
358 Whitehouse
187 Johnson

3618 Ricketts Royle

246 Middleton
149 Hall
171 Holt
268 Parkinson
3608 Murray
152 Hall
3602 Griffiths
377 Wright
73 Clucas
3614 Morris
42 Booth
292 Rowe
107 Doran
62 Cartmell
356 White
394 Porter
3613 Rudd
190 Johnson
242 Mclachlan
335 Twidale
3623 Balaam
371 Wood
144 Hackett
353 Wheatley
8 Armit
324 Syddall
3603 Jordan
162 Haylock
47 Boyle
201 Jones
177 Huntsman
251 Moore
352 Whaling
198 Jones
330 Tomlinson

Glynn
Chris
Mark
Adriano
Martin
Simon
Sean
Gillian
David
Ed
Simon
Colin
Kath
Steve
Mark
Malcolm
Mike
Max
Andy
David
Kim
John
Shannon
John
Jasmine
John
Matt
Gemma
Paul
James
Tony
Kate
Brian
Lindsey
Gerard
Ellen
Matt
Gary
Ross
Simon
Ruth
Tim
Laura
Martin
Jeff
David
Dave
Sarah
Natalie
Gemma
Matthew
Michelle

West Cheshire
Flyde Coast Runners

Thornton Cleveleys RC
Fylde Coast Runners

Thornton Cleveleys RC
Wesham RR
Fylde Coast Runners

Horsforth Harriers

Blackburn RR

Lytham St Annes RR
Oldham & Royton Harriers
Blackburn RR

BWFAC

LSARRC
Fylde Tri

Thornton Cleveleys RC
Fylde Coast Runners

Fylde Coast Runners
Thornton Cleveleys RC
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V40
V40
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V65
V40

V70

V55

V50

V40
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V55

V70
V50
V45
V45

V45

V40

V65

V65

V35

V50
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00:51:34
00:51:42
00:51:47
00:51:47
00:51:49
00:51:50
00:51:54
00:51:54
00:52:15
00:52:16
00:52:17
00:52:18
00:52:20
00:52:21
00:52:22
00:52:22
00:52:22
00:52:27
00:52:31
00:52:32
00:52:33
00:52:34
00:52:51
00:52:56
00:53:03
00:53:04
00:53:05
00:53:06
00:53:08
00:53:12
00:53:18
00:53:18
00:53:21
00:53:34
00:53:39
00:53:44
00:53:47
00:53:50
00:54:01
00:54:01
00:54:04
00:54:06
00:54:08
00:54:26
00:54:28
00:54:29
00:54:30
00:54:31
00:54:32
00:54:37
00:54:56
00:55:01

274 Pollard
311 Smith

389 Wolstenholme

388 Henry
381 Wright
125 Fisher
57 Butler
229 Marsh
26 Bayliss
129 Fowles
334 Turner
110 Duncan
106 Dooley
3622 Kershaw
348 Walsh
339 Van Volsem
81 Cooke
309 Sloan
48 Brabbins
350 Watt
243 McMillan
263 Nuell
63 Chapman
141 Grice
354 Wheatman
365 Williams
194 Jolly
303 Sherwood
41 Bolton
105 Dixon
244 Meadows
167 Hill
319 Sturgess
70 Clayton
321 Sultana
159 Hart
205 Kerslake
231 Marsland
58 Callaghan
197 Jones
127 Fletcher
184 Jameson
240 Mcintyre
386 Pickering
87 Cordingley
296 Scott
174 Howarth
188 Johnson
359 Whitehouse
122 Fenton
207 Kurp
1 Adams

Joanne
Bradley
Susan
Graham
Michael
Paul
James
Chris
David
Kate
Gary
Richard
Phil
Jackie
Janet
Darren
Paul
Jessica
Liam
David
Clive
Richard
Michael
Stephen
Alex
Paul
Don
Julie
Rebecca
Jason
Peter
Rachel
Debbie
James
lan
Angie
Angela
Dave
Dawn
January
Margaret
Jane
Jenny
John
Joanne
Sarah
Roz
Angela
Malcolm
Carrie
Joanna
Joanne

Blackburn RR
Blackburn RR
Fylde Coast Runners
Fylde Coast Runners

Fylde Coast Runners
Fylde Coast Runners

Clayton le Moors Harriers

Lancaster & Morecambe AC

Portishead RC

Thornton Cleveleys RC

Burnley AC

Oldham & Royton Harriers
Stockport Harriers

UK Net Runner
Spectrum Striders

Darwen Running Group
Thornton Cleveleys RC
Spectrum Striders
Horsforth Harriers

V40

V40
V45

V55

V45

V40
V45
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V40
V50
V60
V55
V50
V45
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V35
V60
V65
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203 00:55:10 193 Jolly Helen Thornton Cleveleys RC V50

204 00:55:18 18 Baird Emma Runner Duck V35
205 00:55:25 3621 Wilkinson Marion Clayton le Moors Harriers V65
206 00:55:27 382 Yates Michael

207 00:55:34 255 Morris David Blackburn Harriers AC V50
208 00:55:35 372 Woodcock Hannah Arrow Global

209 00:55:37 153 Hargreaves Rachel V35
210 00:55:40 78 Collett Sarah

211 00:55:51 140 Gregson Tom

212 00:55:53 265 Parker Victoria V35
213 00:56:02 112 Eaveson Shane

214 00:56:04 264 Palin Caroline

215 00:56:20 100 Davies Karen Wesham RR V45
216 00:56:21 43 Bourke Lynn V45
217 00:56:21 249 Miniero Tracey Blackburn RR

218 00:56:21 360 Whittaker Sinead

219 00:56:28 305 Short Sharon V35
220 00:56:29 131 Gardner Andrew Blackburn RR

221 00:56:30 40 Boast Samantha

222 00:56:31 39 Boast Joanne V35
223 00:56:37 118 Fawcett Helen Fylde Coast Runners

224 00:56:39 82 Cooper Emma V35
225 00:56:40 297 Searby Bryan Clayton le Moors Harriers V40
226 00:56:52 4 Al-Othman Hannah Fylde Coast Runners

227 00:57:05 17 Bailey Carole Fylde Coast Runners V40
228 00:57:07 3609 Wolfendale Claire V35
229 00:57:15 284 Riley Susan V65
230 00:57:18 98 Cuthbert-Nash Richard

231 00:57:18 283 Read Martine V35
232 00:57:39 3625 No Name

233 00:57:40 85 Cooper Alan Fylde Coast Runners

234 00:57:41 317 Stewart Sara

235 00:58:00 218 Loder Danielle

236 00:58:07 3616 Mullen Orna

237 00:58:08 363 Wilkinson Karen

238 00:58:10 323 Sutton Janet V40
239 00:58:10 102 Ddenney Janine Thornton Cleveleys RC V45
240 00:58:24 226 Mallabourn Colette Accrington RR V40
241 00:58:44 181 Igbal Sajid Blackburn RR V40
242 00:58:48 355 Whitaker Danielle

243 00:59:00 2 Agnew John Fylde Coast Runners

244 00:59:00 219 Lomax Gill Astley & Tyldesley RR

245 00:59:04 3619 Hethrington Heather

246 00:59:05 238 McDonald Charles Fylde Coast Runners V45
247 00:59:08 288 Rockliffe Karen Fylde Coast Runners V40
248 00:59:08 3607 Tolley Jennifer

249 00:59:34 357 Whitehead Katy

250 00:59:40 314 Southworth Jenna

251 00:59:42 191 Johnson Allen Olivia

252 00:59:55 5 Allen Jennifer V35
253 00:59:55 312 Smith Jenny V35

254 01:00:40 61 Carter Alicia V40
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01:01:27
01:01:27
01:01:47
01:01:48
01:01:49
01:02:11
01:02:25
01:02:43
01:02:43
01:02:59
01:03:17
01:03:46
01:04:40
01:04:50
01:04:51
01:04:52
01:05:09
01:05:17
01:05:21
01:05:24
01:05:56
01:06:11
01:06:24
01:07:17
01:08:23
01:08:24
01:08:35
01:08:54
01:09:32
01:09:36
01:09:50
01:09:50
01:09:53
01:09:57
01:10:15
01:10:15
01:10:36
01:10:36
01:10:42
01:10:48
01:10:48
01:11:15
01:11:15
01:11:17
01:11:27
01:11:46
01:11:46

254 Moore
21 Barlow
286 Roberts
168 Holmes
3611 Lickiss
318 Stott
390 Salthouse
346 Walmsley
145 Hackett
275 Potter
45 Bowes
15 Atkinson
90 Craig
306 Short
192 Johnston
368 Wood
147 Hall
99 Dall
66 Cherry
3626 No
235 Mayes
279 Pryor
7 Allger

10 Ashcroft-Gardner

342 Walkerf
259 Musgrove
282 Randall
185 Jennings
156 Harrison
267 Parkinson
266 Parkinson
3610 Walsh
209 Lancaster
343 Walker
224 Lyth
3 Ainsworth
272 Perkins
80 Connelly
31 Bilby
277 Price
245 Middleton
130 Frith
32 Binns
163 Head
261 Naylor
182 Isherwood
260 Navesey
25 Baxter
116 Farnhill
51 Brierley
157 Harrison
295 Samson

Helen
lan
Karen
Joanne
Johanne
Dave
Richard
Lisa
Karen
Kirsti
Samantha
Christie
David
David
Lynda
Jenna
Melessa
Richard
Paula
Name
Karen
Mark
Lesley
Kathryn
Samantha
Amy
Sharon
Andrea
Lesley
Amy
Deborah
Robert
Sarah
Victoria
Sharon
Gillian
Margaret
Susan
Stephen
Stuart
Cath
Emma
Charlotte
Jason
Connor
Megan
Michelle
Hazel
Marion
Joanne
Leanne
Victoria

Thornton Cleveleys RC

Fylde Coast Runners

Blackburn RR

Oldham & Royton Harriers
Women on the Run

Oldham & Royton Harriers
Thornton Cleveleys RC

Blackburn RR
Women on the Run

Thornton Cleveleys RC

Fylde Coast Runners
Thornton Cleveleys RC

Blackburn RR

V50
V35
V35
V50

V45
V40

V45
V45
V35

V35
V45
V40

V45
V40
V55
V35
V45

V45
V50
V50

V50
V70

V40
V40
V50
V55
V45
V55
V40
V60
V35
V40
V40

V35
V60
V55
V40
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317
318
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325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343

01:11:50
01:12:21
01:13:09
01:13:31
01:13:45
01:14:02
01:14:11
01:14:11
01:14:32
01:14:43
01:15:44
01:15:47
01:15:59
01:15:59
01:16:35
01:18:44
01:18:56
01:19:00
01:19:21
01:19:25
01:20:24
01:22:07
01:22:28
01:22:28
01:22:50
01:24:57
01:25:45
01:25:45
01:25:45
01:25:59
01:26:12
01:27:28
01:33:05
01:37:29
01:38:13
01:40:21
01:40:21

170 Holroyd
258 Moss
3604 Trend

271 Peel
204 Kelly

72 Clucas
155 Harrison
287 Roberts
114 Escott
210 Lang
233 Matura

13 Ashworth
302 Shertwood
383 Young

88 Corrigan
269 Parrington
344 Walker
160 Hartley

367 Wolstenholme

3605 Hartley
24 Barrow
69 Clayton

195 Jones
374 Wright

3620 Hetherington

208 Lamb
337 Ullah-Khan
74 Coates
340 Waddicor
16 Attwater
223 Lown
65 Chatterton
93 Cross
361 Widdas
64 Chatterton
248 Milne
6 Allen

Nikki
Danielle
Emma
Janet
Sarah
Debbie
Toria

Nic
Chelsea
Suzanne
Deborah
Howard
Malcolm
Elizabeth
Vicky
Adrian
Caroline
Bernie
Suzanne
Mark
Catherine
Magdalene
Clare
Michael
Mary
Sharon
Catherine
Stacy
Lynne
Marlene
Beth
Andrew
Debbie
Lorraine
Natalie
Hayley
Leonie

Blackburn RR

Blackburn RR

Accrington

Thornton Cleveleys RC
Thornton Cleveleys RC
Oldham & Royton Harriers

Blackburn RR

Blackburn RR

V35

V35
V35
V45
V40

V40
V45
V45
V60

V40

V45

V45

V40
V65
V45
V40
V35
V45
V50

V40
V35
V40
V40

V35



